°bloc
The first linear lighting system available
in a wide variety of high quality
materials to offer a solution to your
unique requirements.
Interchangeable °bloc units clip onto
a surface mounted track.
Design by etre moderne

DA dali (0/1-10V, switchDIM, Casambi through interface)
CA casambi control
Order Code
20400.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 300
20401.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 300 high output*
20404.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 300 end
20405.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 300 end high output*
20410.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 600
20411.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 600 high output*
20414.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 600 end
20415.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc stripe 600 end high output*